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GRANT RECIPIENT & PROJECT TITLE NAME EMAIL 

American Academy of Family Physicians 
Office Champion's Smoking Cessation 

Denise German 
Patrick McGarry 
Michele Raney 
Pam Rodriguez 

dgerman@aafp.org 
pmcgarry@aafp.org 
mraney@aafp.org 
prodriguez@aafp.org 

American College of Emergency Physicians 
Smoking Intervention with Trauma Patients in the 
Emergency Department 

Steven Bernstein 
Rita Cydulka 
Kathryn Mensah 
Cynthia Singh 

steven.bernstein@yale.edu 
rcydulka@metrohealth.org 
kmensah@acep.org 
csingh@acep.org 

Columbia University 
Evaluating a Dental Tobacco Cessation System (DTCS) 
for Post-Doctoral Dental Students and Dental 
Residents 

David Albert 
Angela Ward 

daa1@columbia.edu 
aw527@columbia.edu 

Foundation for HealthSMART Consumers 
Improving Access to Counseling Tools and Increasing 
Competence, Confidence and Frequency of Smoking 
Cessation Interventions among Convenient Care 
Clinic Providers 

Kim Houston 
Mary Alice Lawless 
Joe McGovern 
Rick Wickenheisser 

khouston@everythinghealth.com 
mlawless@healthsmartconsumers.org 
jmcgovern@healthsmartconsumers.org 
rick.wickenheisser@smartcaremedia.com 

Georgetown University Medical Center 
Bringing EX® to a Million Hearts 

Ana Barac 
Peter Basch 
Nathan Cobb 
Stephen Fernandez 
Amanda Graham 
Martin Iguchi 
Ray Niaura 
Ken Tercyakk 
Neil Weissman 

ana.barac@medstar.net 
peter.basch@medstar.net  
ncobb@legacyforhealth.org 
stephen.j.fernandez@medstar.net 
agraham@legacyforhealth.org 
iguchi@georgetown.edu 
rniaura@legacyforhealth.org 
tercyakk@georgetown.edu  
neil.j.weissman@medstar.net  

Glendale Adventist 
PACT (Physicians and Community Together) to Quit 

Martha Rivera riverama@ah.org 

Institute for Health and Recovery, Inc. 
On-PAR (Promote Active Recovery) Online Training 

Norma Finkelstein   
Louise Katz 
Janet Smeltz 

normafinkelstein@healthrecovery.org  
louisekatz@healthrecovery.org  
janetsmeltz@healthrecovery.org 

Mayo Clinic 
Tobacco Control Curriculum for Anesthesiology and 
Surgery Residents 

David Warner warner.david@mayo.edu  
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Purdue University 
Smoke Free Giant Eagle: Driving Smoking Cessation 
among Customers of a Regional Supermarket Chain 

Marlene Heeg 
Cynthia Koh-Knox 
Frank Vitale 

mheeg@purdue.edu 
kohknox@purdue.edu  
vitalef@pitt.edu  

San Jose City College 
Trash The Ash 

Janet Chang 
Romero Jalomo 
Lisa Little 
Janet Reid 

janet.chang@sjcc.edu  
Romero.Jalomo@sjcc.edu 
Lisa.little@sjcc.edu  
duncanromsey@sbcglobal.net 

St. Francis Medical Center of Lynwood 
Foundation 
Vida Sana QUITS 

Gilda Gonzalez 
Bryan Grassman 
Mary Lynne Knighten 
Catherine 
Wulfensmith 

gildagonzalez@dochs.org 
bryangrassmann@dochs.org 
MaryLynneKnighten@dochs.org  
CatherineWulfensmith@dochs.org 

University of California , Los Angeles 
Registered Nurses Referral to Quitlines: Helping 
Smokers Quit 

Stella Bialous 
Linda Sarna 

stella@bialous.com 
lsarna@sonnet.ucla.edu 

University of Colorado, Denver 
Tobacco Recovery and Wellness for the Behavioral 
Health Community 

Chad Morris chad.morris@ucdenver.edu 

University of Kentucky Research Foundation 
Managing Nicotine Withdrawal for Comfort and 
Cessation in Medically Ill Smokers 

Audrey Darville audrey.darville@uky.edu 

University of Maryland Baltimore County 
SBIRT (Screening Brief Intervention Referral to 
Treatment) for Tobacco Cessation in Healthcare 
Settings: Targeted Multidisciplinary Training for 
Medicaid Providers 

Janine Delahanty 
Carlo DiClemente 

delahan1@umbc.edu  
diclemen@umbc.edu  

Woodhull Medical and Mental Health Center 
The impact of tobacco cessation services in a primary 
care practice designed for the severely and 
persistently mentally ill 

Anthony DiVittis anthony.divittis@woodhullhc.nychhc.org 

World Heart Federation Through The Friends of 
the World Heart Federation 
Change from within: increasing cardiologists' 
engagement in tobacco cessation and control 

Emilie Russell emilie.russell@worldheart.org  
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